
Kopidlenský kvíteček 9.10.2009 - 16. ročník
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1 Novotná Marie ZŠ Husitská, Nová Paka 48 15 1 24,0 1 9 13

2 Flodrmanová Kamila ZŠ a MŠ Bezno 47 15 1 24,0 1 8 28

3 Křováčková Iva ZŠ a MŠ Bezno 46 13 14 24,0 1 9 13

4 Novotná Michaela ZŠ Husitská, Nová Paka 45 13 14 23,0 4 9 13

5 Míčová Tereza ZŠ a MŠ Bezno 44 12 29 23,0 4 9 13

5 Zikmundová Viola Lepařovo gymnázium, Jičín 44 13 14 22,0 6 9 13

7 Šneberková Martina Masarykova ZŠ, Ţeleznice 43 14 4 21,0 7 8 28

9 Béňová Tereza ZŠ V. K. Klicpery, Nový Bydţov 41 14 4 19,0 8 8 28

8 Kočková Zuzana ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 42 15 1 18,0 12 9 13

9 Flečková Ţaneta ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 41 13 14 19,0 8 9 13

9 Hrnčířová Jana ZŠ Husitská, Nová Paka 41 13 14 18,0 12 10 1

12 Zíková Vendula Lepařovo gymnázium, Jičín 40 14 4 19,0 8 7 39

13 Šádková Aneta ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 39 12 29 18,0 12 9 13

13 Burda Lukáš ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 39 13 14 16,0 20 10 1

13 Brendlová Aneta ZŠ Husitská, Nová Paka 39 14 4 15,0 22 10 1

16 Kořínek Jan ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 38 11 44 17,0 18 10 1

16 Jansta Lukáš ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 38 14 4 14,0 24 10 1

16 Antoš Pavel ZŠ Poděbrady 38 14 4 18,0 12 6 45

19 Novotná Kateřina ZŠ Husitská, Nová Paka 37,5 10 53 18,5 11 9 13

20 Poutník Michal ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 37 13 14 14,0 24 10 1

21 Kolková Adriana ZŠ a MŠ Dolní Bousov 36 14 4 13,0 28 9 13

21 Šimůnková Jana ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 36 13 14 15,0 22 8 28

23 Špaček Jan ZŠ a MŠ Dolní Bousov 35 9 54 16,0 20 10 1

23 Vojtíšková Lenka ZŠ Husova 170, Jičín 35 13 14 18,0 12 4 49

23 Šoula Jiří ZŠ Poděbrady 35 12 29 13,0 28 10 1

23 Robovská Eva ZŠ Poděbrady 35 14 4 12,0 33 9 13

23 Piskač Daniel ZŠ Poděbrady 35 11 44 14,0 24 10 1

28 Vaníček Vojtěch ZŠ V. K. Klicpery, Nový Bydţov 34 13 14 13,0 28 8 28

28 Danišová Martina Masarykova ZŠ, Ţeleznice 34 13 14 14,0 24 7 39

28 Civínová Karolína ZŠ Kolín 34 12 29 13,0 28 9 13

31 Zíková Markéta Lepařovo gymnázium, Jičín 33 14 4 18,0 12 1 54

32 Gušlbauerová Veronika ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Roţďalovice 32 13 14 11,0 36 8 28

33 Severa Ondřej ZŠ Kolín 31 12 29 9,0 42 10 1

34 Nechánská Bára ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Roţďalovice 30 12 29 11,0 36 7 39

34 Filjač Martin ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Roţďalovice 30 12 29 8,0 46 10 1

34 Poborská Nikola ZŠ Poděbrady 30 14 4 10,0 39 6 45

34 Lebedová Gabriela ZŠ Poděbrady 30 12 29 9,0 42 9 13

38 Fejfarová Adéla ZŠ Husitská, Nová Paka 29,5 11 44 16,5 19 2 51

39 Kříţková Tereza Masarykova ZŠ, Ţeleznice 29 11 44 12,0 33 6 45

39 Berkyová Dominika ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Roţďalovice 29 13 14 8,0 46 8 28

39 Dvořáková Anna ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Roţďalovice 29 12 29 9,0 42 8 28

39 Kellerová Viola ZŠ a MŠ Dolní Bousov 29 11 44 10,0 39 8 28

39 Hůlková Veronika ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 29 12 29 10,0 39 7 39
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39 Novák Ondřej ZŠ Kolín 29 11 44 12,0 33 6 45

45 Šefčíková Michaela ZŠ V. K. Klicpery, Nový Bydţov 28 12 29 9,0 42 7 39

45 Mlatečková Nikola ZŠ Husova 170, Jičín 28 12 29 8,0 46 8 28

45 Kořínek Michal ZŠ Husova 170, Jičín 28 12 29 7,0 50 9 13

48 Voltr Martin ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 27 12 29 6,0 52 9 13

49 Szikorová Nikola ZŠ Kolín 26 11 44 13,0 28 2 51

49 Tichý Tomáš ZŠ Kolín 26 11 44 8,0 46 7 39

51 Diblíčková Sandra ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Roţďalovice 25 12 29 3,0 54 10 1

51 Vokolková Pavlína ZŠ Kolín 25 13 14 4,0 53 8 28

53 Němcová Zuzana ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 24 11 44 11,0 36 2 51

53 Jiránková Jana ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 24 13 14 7,0 50 4 49
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St. Prům.

číslo Příjmení a jméno Název školy bodů bodů poř. bodů poř. bodů poř. bodů poř.

Křováčková Iva 46 28 13 14 24 1 9 13

Flodrmanová Kamila 47 29 15 1 24 1 8 27

Míčová Tereza 44 46 12 29 23 4 9 13

Hrnčířová Jana 41 27 13 14 18 12 10 1

Novotná Marie 48 15 15 1 24 1 9 13

Novotná Michaela 45 31 13 14 23 4 9 13

Kočková Zuzana 42 40 15 1 18 12 9 27

Kořínek Jan 38 63 11 44 17 18 10 1

Jansta Lukáš 38 29 14 4 14 24 10 1

Zíková Vendula 40 51 14 4 19 8 7 39

Zíková Markéta 33 70 14 4 18 12 1 54

Zikmundová Viola 44 33 13 14 22 6 9 13

Flečková Ţaneta 41 35 13 14 19 8 9 13

Šimůnková Jana 36 63 13 14 15 22 8 27

Poutník Michal 37 39 13 14 14 24 10 1

Danišová Martina 34 77 13 14 14 24 7 39

Šneberková Martina 43 38 14 4 21 7 8 27

Kříţková Tereza 29 122 11 44 12 33 6 45

Brendlová Aneta 39 27 14 4 15 22 10 1

Fejfarová Adéla 29,5 114 11 44 16,5 19 2 51

Novotná Kateřina 37,5 77 10 53 18,5 11 9 13

Šefčíková Michaela 28 110 12 29 9 42 7 39

Béňová Tereza 41 39 14 4 19 8 8 27

Vaníček Vojtěch 34 69 13 14 13 28 8 27

Antoš Pavel 38 61 14 4 18 12 6 45

Lebedová Gabriela 30 84 12 29 9 42 9 13

Piskač Daniel 35 69 11 44 14 24 10 1

Šádková Aneta 39 54 12 29 18 12 9 13

Jiránková Jana 24 113 13 14 7 50 4 49

Burda Lukáš 39 35 13 14 16 20 10 1

Kolková Adriana 36 45 14 4 13 28 9 13

Kellerová Viola 29 110 11 44 10 39 8 27

Špaček Jan 35 75 9 54 16 20 10 1

Šoula Jiří 35 58 12 29 13 28 10 1

Robovská Eva 35 50 14 4 12 33 9 13

Poborská Nikola 30 88 14 4 10 39 6 45

Gušlbauerová Veronika 32 77 13 14 11 36 8 27

Nechánská Bára 30 104 12 29 11 36 7 39

Filjač Martin 30 76 12 29 8 46 10 1

Mlatečková Nikola 28 102 12 29 8 46 8 27

Vojtíšková Lenka 35 75 13 14 18 12 4 49

Kořínek Michal 28 92 12 29 7 50 9 13

13 4
ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, 

Roţďalovice
30,667

14 11 ZŠ Husova 170, Jičín 30,333

11 6 ZŠ a MŠ Dolní Bousov 33,333

11 14 ZŠ Poděbrady 33,333

8 15 ZŠ Poděbrady 34,333

10 10 ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 34

6 16 ZŠ Husitská, Nová Paka 35,333

8 2
ZŠ V. K. Klicpery, Nový 

Bydţov
34,333

5 8 ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 38

6 3 Masarykova ZŠ, Ţeleznice 35,333

3 7 ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 39,333

4 12 Lepařovo gymnázium, Jičín 39

1 1 ZŠ a MŠ Bezno 45,667

2 17 ZŠ Husitská, Nová Paka 44,667
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1 1 ZŠ a MŠ Bezno 45,667
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Celkem Test Pozn. Volit.

Severa Ondřej 31 72 12 29 9 42 10 1

Tichý Tomáš 26 129 11 44 8 46 7 39

Novák Ondřej 29 122 11 44 12 33 6 45

Vokolková Pavlína 25 94 13 14 4 53 8 27

Szikorová Nikola 26 123 11 44 13 28 2 51

Civínová Karolína 34 70 12 29 13 28 9 13

Diblíčková Sandra 25 84 12 29 3 54 10 1

Berkyová Dominika 29 87 13 14 8 46 8 27

Dvořáková Anna 29 98 12 29 9 42 8 27

Hůlková Veronika 29 107 12 29 10 39 7 39

Němcová Zuzana 24 131 11 44 11 36 2 51

Voltr Martin 27 94 12 29 6 52 9 13

17 5
ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, 

Roţďalovice
27,667

18 9 ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 26,667

15 18 ZŠ Kolín 28,667

16 13 ZŠ Kolín 28,333


